
Buyer:  Robert Thompson FORM B - NOTIFICATION OF INTENT TO BID
RFP 3152Z1

Proposal Opening:02/01/10  

VENDOR ADDRESS1 CITY STATE ZIP CONTACT PHONE FAX EMAIL
SWN 

Communications 
Inc. (d/b/a Send 

Word Now)

224 West 30th 
Street

Suite 500
New York NY 10001

Lauren 
Colenso-
Semple

212-379-4924 212-379-4906 Lcolenso-semple@sendwordnow.com

Surfsimple 
Technologies, Inc.

173 spring St. 
#200 Pleasanton CA 94566 Prashant 

Mandal 510-205-4426 925-461-4403 pmandal@surfsimple.net

MIR3, Inc. 3398 Carmel 
Mountain Road San Diego CA 92121 Ted Wintz 858-724-1249 858-724-1201 Ted.wintz@mir3.com

Iberon, LLC 5300 Memorial Dr
Ste. 940. Houston TX 77007 Matt Sons 877-559-2140

ext 7157 866-596-4961 msons@iberon.com

First Call Network, 
Inc. 5423 Galeria Drive Baton Rouge LA 70816 Matthew 

Teague 225-295-8123 225-295-8273 matt@firstcall.net

Everbridge, Inc. 505 N. Brand Blvd.
Suite 700 Glendale CA 91206 James Keene 818-230-9723 818-545-7040 james.keene@everbridge.com

West Direct, LLC 11808 Miracle Hills 
Drive Omaha NE 68154 Stacey Dlouhy 402-716-0819 402-963-9992 sldlouhy@west.com

Twenty First 
Century Crisis 

communications, 
LLC

750 
Communications 

Parkway
Columbus OH 43214 Bob Bryan 614-442-1215 

ext 221 614-442-1180 Bob.bryan@tfcci.com
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